IACE — UTAH, USA

Tuesday 20 July

Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National
Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel
accommodations, dinner and briefings

Wednesday 21 July

Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host
escorts — all day, casual dress.

Thursday 22 July

our of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments with
host escorts — all day (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour)

Friday 23 July

Depart hotel and/ or Ronald Reagan National Airport and arrive
at Salt Lake City International, brief welcoming and introduction
to host families. Host family time

Saturday 24 July

Participation in Pioneer Days, a Utah holiday. BBQ with host
families, and other CAP Cadets

Sunday 25 July

Mormon Tabernacle Choir performance
Time with host family

Monday 26 July

Hill Air Force Base , Tour Thiokol, Visit the Golden Spike,
Attend Stinger's Baseball Game

Tuesday 27 July

Morning spent touring Salt Lake City, Afternoon in Park City
Dinner Cruise on The Great Salt Lake

Wednesday 28 July

Flight in CAP aircraft to Moab, UT to tour The Canyonlands

Thursday 29 July

Tour of Kennecott Mine, snorkelling trip to Sea Base , Outdoor
concert downtown Salt Lake

Friday 30 July

Time in Salt Lake
Host family time

Saturday 31 July

Host Family time

Sunday 1 August

Host Family time
Farwell Dinner

Monday 2 August

Cadets depart for Washington DC. Arrive Ronald Reagan
National Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel
accommodations, dinner and briefings.




Touring of Washington, DC with host/escorts. All day, casual
Tuesday 3 August dress.

Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan

Wednesday 4 August | National Airport for return to home countries.




